
RED MTN. HIGH SCHOOL

SPORTS INFORMATION 2OOO-01

SPORT
Var Badminton

Var Baseball

JV Baseball

Var B Bsktbl

JV B Bsktbl

Var G Bsktbl

JV G Bsktbl

Boy's X Cntry

Girl's X Cntry

Var Football

JV Football

JR Football

Boy's Golf

Girl's Golf

Var B Soccer

W B Soccer

coACH(ES)
Diane Gillen

Henry Faccio

James Fischer

Greg Sessions

Scott Bray

Martin Appel

Gena Thompson

Ken Johnson

Jen Seely

Jim Jones
Preston Jones
Richard Hamilton

Rich Pikosz

Rodger Schenks

David John

Steve Rushing

Tim Kipp

Rodger Schenks

SEASON
RECORI)
9-3

t4- t7

10-8

22-7

9-9

t4-t5

6-t2

NA

a a

r2-2

7-2

6-r

t9-2

8-6

9-9

3-5

ACCOMPLISHMENTS

State Champion

Region Champion
State Champion



RED MTN. HIGH SCHOOL. Continued

SPORTS INFORMATION 2OOO.O1

SPORT
Var G Soccer

JV G Soccer

Var Softball

JV Softball

Boy's Swimming

Girl's Swimming

Var B Teruris

Var G Tennis

Boy's Track

Girl's Track

Var B Volleyball

JV B Volleyball

Var G Volleyball

JV G Volleyball

Var Wrestling

JV Wrestling

TOTAL:

COACH(ES)
Fran Bacon

Scott Thompson

Rich Pikosz

Rodger Schenks

Michael Peterson

Michael Peterson

Terry Graves

Jeremy Christensen

Steve Cerqua

Jen Seely

Jayne Radu

Eric Descheenie

Jayne Radu

Eric Descheenie

Nick Karantinos

Gabe Marquez

Wins
Losses
Ties

SEASON
RECORD
6-8-3

4-4

2I-II

18-0

5-2

4-3

I  1-5

1,1-2

2-4

4-r

l 3 -8

9-8

13-8

9-8

36-r

7-4

324
178
3

65yo

ACCOMPLISHMENT

Region Champion

Region Champion

Region Champion
State Runner-up

WINNING PERCENTAGE:


